| Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 7
26.01.2019 - 12:59

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
Ulazni Pioniri 2009 god. (10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Vuk
2. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
3. GANIC, Pavle
4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko
5. MANASIC, Aleksa
6. JONCIC, Milan
7. PAVLOVIC, Lazar
8. PECARSKI, Vuk

9. MARKOVIC, Aleksa
10. GODJEVAC, Martin
11. NOVAKOVIC, Novak
12. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
13. JOVANOVIC, Filip
14. IGNJATOVIC, David
15. IVANOVIC, Ognjen
16. DRNOZG, Damjan
17. IVANQV, Petar

18. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Petar
DSQ KNEZEVIC, Andrej
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Ognjen
DSQ POPOVIC, Dusan
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Danilo

Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

1. SOSIC, llija

2. GANIC, Petar

3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk

5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
7. STANKOVIC, llija

8. DRASKOVIC, Nikola
9. DRASKOVIC, Uros
10. MILOVANOVIC, Despot
11. DENKOVIC, Nemanja
12. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar
13. DINIC, Petar

14. UDIC, Andrija

15. DASIC, Ognjen

16. CEKIC, Bogdan

17. SMILIJKOVIC, Luka
18. TRAJKOVIC, Jovan
19. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle
20. TOMAC, David

21. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa

YB
09 Dubocica
09 Leskovac
09 Dubocica

09 Napredak
09 Leskovac

09  Napredak

09 Dubocica
09 Dubocica
09 Delta

09 Valis

09 Mladost
09 \Valis

09 Napredak
09 Dubocica
09 AgquaZ235

09  Sveti Nikola
09  Sveti Nikola
09  Napredak

09 Dubocica
09 Sloboda
09 Valis

09 Bor

09 Jagodina
07 Delta

07 Dubocica

08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola

07  Nis 2005
08 Dubocica
08 Poseidon
07 Crnica

08 Viking

08 Crnica

08 Poseidon
08 Bor

07 Bor

08 Crnica

07  Napredak
07 Dubocica
07 Aqua 235
08 Radnicki 1969
07 Crnica

07  Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
3740 209
40.99 159
41.30 155
4341 134
43.90 129
44,95 120
45.31 117
45.67 115
46.39 109
49.23 91
52.28 76
52.81 74
53.44 71
53.74 70
54.11 69
56.72 60
59.20 52

1:02.59 44
48.61
51.17
56.36

1:03.61

1:36.24
36.29 229
36.86 219
39.20 182
40.02 171
40.56 164
4341 134
43.42 134
4369 131
44.15 127
44.33 125
4469 122
45,18 118
45.50 116
45,92 113
47.42 102
47.66 101
49.26 91
49.56 90
49.82 88
50.07 87
50.08 87
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| Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

Rank

22.
23.
24,
25.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Kadeti 2006-2005 god. (13-14 god.)

Mladji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (15-16 god.)

© N gA~WDNE

Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

ok wnNE

PLJAKIC, Uros
MIHAJLOVIC, Dimitrije
LAPCEVIC, Vuk
STOJKOVIC, Aleksa
MANASIC, Luka
FILIPOVIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Andrija

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
STEFANOVIC, Viadimir
DRASKOVIC, Luka
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa
JOVIC, Filip
MAKISMOVIC, Vanja
SAVIC, Luka
STOJANOVIC, Petar
BOGDANOVIC, Nikola
ILIC, Filip
STEFANOVSKI, Dusan

PESIC, Bratislav
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
CAVIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
BUGARINOVIC, Kosta
MILANQVIC, Djordje

VUKOTIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar

JOIC, Veljko
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja
JANKOVIC, Nikola
GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije

YB

08
08
08
07
07
07
08

05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06

RREIRIRA

Rasina

Poseidon
Jagodina
Dubocica
Leskovac
Dubocica
Poseidon

Leskovac
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Crnica
Poseidon
Nis 2005
Sloboda
Leskovac
Valis

Sveti Nikola
Valis
Crnica
Mladost
Viking

Dubocica
Poseidon
Valis
Sloboda
Napredak
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Valis

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Leskovac
Mladost
Napredak
Viking

Time
52.33
55.53

1:05.31
1:08.52
46.93
53.57
1:02.67

31.45
33.78
34.10
34.77
36.50
36.89
38.77
39.43
40.34
40.82
41.02
41.16
41.84
43.54
49.97

28.50
30.60
31.49
33.89
34.20
34.28
38.91
43.02

26.94
31.37
32.12
33.75
38.25
40.65

Pts
76

39

352
284
276
260
225
218
188
178
167
161
158
157
149
132

87

473
382
351
281
274
272
186
137

561
355
331
285
196
163
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| Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

Apsolutna

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 26.94 561
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03  Dubocica 28,50 473
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04  Poseidon 30.60 382
4. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01  Nis 2005 3137 355
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 3145 352
6. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 3149 351
7. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 3212 331
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Mladost 33.75 285
9. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Dubocica 33.78 284
10. CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda 33.89 281
11. STEFANOVIC, Viadimir 05 Sveti Nikola 34.10 276
12. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04  Napredak 3420 274
13. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04  Leskovac 3428 272
14. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 34.77 260
15. SOSIC, llija 07 Delta 36.29 229
16. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 36.50 225
17. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 36.86 219
18. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 36.89 218
19. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 37.40 209
20. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02  Napredak 38.25 196
21. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 38.77 188
22. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04  Sveti Nikola 3891 186
23. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08  Sveti Nikola 39.20 182
24. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 3943 178
25. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08  Sveti Nikola 40.02 171
26. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 40.34 167
27. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08  Sveti Nikola 4056 164
28. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02  Viking 40.65 163
29. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 Valis 40,82 161
30. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 4099 159
31. SAVIC, Luka 05  Sveti Nikola 41,02 158
32. STOJANOQVIC, Petar 05 Valis 4116 157
33. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 41.30 155
34. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 41.84 149
35. MILANOVIC, Djordje 04 Valis 43.02 137
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07  Nis 2005 4341 134

MILADINOVIC, Veliko 09 Napredak 4341 134
38. STANKOVIC, llija 08 Dubocica 4342 134
39. ILIC, Filip 06 Miladost 4354 132
40. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 4369 131
41. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 4390 129
42. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 4415 127
43. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Viking 4433 125
44. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 4469 122
45. JONCIC, Milan 09  Napredak 4495 120
46. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 4518 118
47. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 4531 117
48. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 4550 116
49. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 4567 115
50. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 4592 113
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| Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts
51. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delta 46.39 109
52. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Crnica 4742 102
53. CEKIC, Bogdan 07  Napredak 47.66 101
54. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 49.23 91
55. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07  Dubocica 49.26 91
56. TRAJKOVIC, Jovan 07 Agua 235 49.56 90
57. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 49.82 88
58. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06  Viking 49.97 87
59. TOMAC, David 07  Crnica 50.07 87
60. CVETANOVIC, Aleksa 07  Sveti Nikola 50.08 87
61. NOVAKOVIC, Novak 09 Mladost 52.28 76
62. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 52.33 76
63. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 52.81 74
64. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 53.44 71
65. IGNJATOVIC, David 09 Dubocica 53.74 70
66. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Aqua235 54.11 69
67. MIHAJLOVIC, Dimitrije 08 Poseidon 55.53 64
68. DRNOZG, Damjan 09  Sveti Nikola 56.72 60
69. IVANOQV, Petar 09  Sveti Nikola 59.20 52
70. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija 09 Napredak 1:02.59 44
71. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 1:05.31 39
72. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Vanja 11  Jagodina 1:07.69 35
73. STOJKOVIC, Aleksa 07  Dubocica 1:08.52 34
DSQ MANASIC, Luka 07  Leskovac 46.93

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 48.61

DSQ KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 51.17

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07  Dubocica 53.57

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 56.36

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andrija 08 Poseidon 1:02.67

DSQ POPOQVIC, Dusan 09 Bor 1:03.61

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:36.24

EXH SLOVIC, Matija 09 Sloboda 43.02 137
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